Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftpistole 2.10.16 Herren IV

8 von 20 Starter am 26.03.2022 in Kleinlangheim

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Klibenspies, Anton
Kopp, Jurgen
Seifert, Frank
Kruger, JGrn
Hemmerich, Peter

Harstel, Andreas
Haupt, Walter

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0371
2 0051
3 0363
4 0370
5 0372
6 1266
7 0358
8 0375

Schéll, Hermann

Verein

SG 1867 Burgsinn
Umpfenbach, SV

KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
SV Dorfprozelten
Schitzengilde 1962 Eis...
Umpfenbach, SV

SV v.1905 Grof3langheim
SV Reichenberg

Seite 1/1

Serien

87 83 92

83

79

75
74
79
83
69

81

82

83
74
69
78
66

91

84

80
82
77
75
58

82

80

87

87
85
82
68
67

Gesamt

344 Ringe

335 Ringe

332 Ringe

325 Ringe
315 Ringe
307 Ringe
304 Ringe
260 Ringe

erstellt am 30.03.2022 um 09:13 Uhr



