



Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Luftpistole 2.10.16 Herren IV



8 von 20 Starter am 26.03.2022 in Kleinlangheim

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0371	Klübенспиес, Anton	SG 1867 Burgsinn	87 83 92 82	344 Ringe
2	0051	Kopp, Jürgen	Umpfenbach, SV	83 81 91 80	335 Ringe
3	0363	Seifert, Frank	KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim	79 82 84 87	332 Ringe
4	0370	Krüger, Jörn	SV Dorfprozelten	75 83 80 87	325 Ringe
5	0372	Hemmerich, Peter	Schützengilde 1962 Eis...	74 74 82 85	315 Ringe
6	1266	Harstel, Andreas	Umpfenbach, SV	79 69 77 82	307 Ringe
7	0358	Haupt, Walter	SV v.1905 Großlangheim	83 78 75 68	304 Ringe
8	0375	Schöll, Hermann	SV Reichenberg	69 66 58 67	260 Ringe